
Digital Learning Days ELA Calendar 

Mrs. Stanhope 

*IMPORTANT NOTE- Per Cobb County, “The District will be closed until further notice” (CCSD 

Website).  

Monday, March 16 Questions 1-8 

Tuesday, March 17 Questions 9-16 

Wednesday, March 18 Questions 17-24 

Thursday, March 19 Questions 25-31 

Friday, March 20 Questions 32- 38 

Monday, March 23 Questions 39-45 

Tuesday, March 24 Questions 46-51 

Wednesday, March 25 Questions 52-58 

Thursday, March 26 RACE review page 

Friday, March 27 Race review page/check answers using answer 

key. 

Other important notes: 

• I will hold digital “office hours” from 10:00-12:30. 

• If you have Edmodo issues, please email me at alissa.stanhope@cobbk12.org  

• If something changes with this calendar (or if we get word about when we can return to 

school), I’ll let everyone know via Edmodo.   
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